
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES, AREA 3, 4, and 
Early Childhood 

Nicole Dutra, CIT Liaison 
School Phone Advocate Email 

Anderson 689-2500 Katie Larivierie kathryn.lariviere@washoeschools.net 
Beasley 626-5250 Danielle Lozano Danielle.Lozano@WashoeSchools.net 
Beck 689-2520 Candice Rutledge Candice.Rutledge@WashoeSchools.net 
Caughlin Ranch 689-2600 Adrian Paschal APaschal@washoeschools.net 
Diedrichsen 353-5730 Sherrie Moore smoore@washoeschools.net 
Drake 353-5510 Cathy Breshears CBreshears@washoeschools.net 
Dunn 353-5520 Alexandra Carr 

Kayla Parrish 
alex.carr@washoeschools.net 
kayla.parrish@washoeschools.net 

Elmcrest 333-5190 Haley Quirk  haley.quirk@washoeschools.net  
Gomm 333-5000 Maribel Rameriz marramirez@washoeschools.net 
Greenbrae 353-5530 Courtney Lee Courtney.lee@washoeschools.net  
Gerlach 557-2336 Maryann Thompson maryann.thompson@washoeschools.net 
Huffaker 689-2510 Monica Spalka MSpalka@washoeschools.net 
Hunter Lake 333-5040 Amanda Manha amanda.manha@washoeschools.net 
Juniper 353-5540 Jennifer Harvey JHarvey@washoeschools.net 
Kate Smith 353-5720 Lauren Frydman lfrydman@washoeschools.net 
Lincoln Park 353-5570 Kelsey Wyatt Kelsey.wyatt@washoeschools.net  
Maxwell 353-5580 Kimberly Jencka KJencka@WashoeSchools.net 
Melton 746-7440 Lauren Sabatino Lauren.sabatino@washoeschools.net 
Mitchell 353-5590  Carrie Argyris cargyris@washoeschools.net 
Moss 353-5507 Jo Ella Barrie jbarrie@washoeschools.net 
Mt. Rose 333-5030 Allison List alist@washoeschools.net 
Natchez  351-1902 Virginia Gonzalez virginia.gonzalez@washoeschools.net 
Peavine 746-5840 Sussan Bowser sbowser@washoeschools.net 
Risley 353-5760 Alyce Hulet Alyce.Hulet@washoeschools.net  
Towles 746-5820 Liz Kelley/Claire 

Vernon 
CKelley@washoeschools.net 

Verdi 345-8100 Lori Draper ldraper@washoeschools.net 
Warner 746-5830  Erika Sanchez emsanchez@washoeschools.net 
Westergard 746-5800 Candyce Cardona candyce.cardona@washoeschools.nett 
Whitehead  626-5200 Suzanne Elliot selliot@washoeschools.net 
Winnemucca 746-5810 Dustin Hawes dhawes@washoeschools.net 
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